

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 6016/2007 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 645 OF 2006

PADMA CHARAN PATRA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA Respondent(s)

(With appln. for clarification/modification of court's order dated 12/5/2006 passedc by Hon. C  
ourt  
and for relaxation of conds.of bail  
and office report )

Date: 29/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr.Gourabh Kejerewal, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused the letter circulated.

Two weeks' time is allowed for filing reply.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master