

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP No. 18594/08 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 645 OF 2006

PADMA CHARAN PATRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification and office report )

Date: 28/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 5.12.2008.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master